Product Change Notification
111978 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL
ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY

Customers will continue to receive the pre-converted materials until all pre-conversion
inventory has been depleted.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
The Intel® Atom™ Processors E6XXX family currently has 8 product SKUs.  All SKUs
will be included in this change.
Step Product Name S-SPEC MM# Core
Freq
Processor
#
Temperature
B1 CT80618005844AA SLJ32 913773 0.6 GHz E620 Commercial
B1 CT80618005841AA SLJ33 913761 1.0 GHz E640 Commercial
B1 CT80618003201AA SLJ34 913720 1.3 GHz E660 Commercial
B1 CT80618007035AA SLJ35 913706 1.6 GHz E680 Commercial
B1 CT80618005844AB SLJ36 913695 0.6 GHz E620T Industrial
B1 CT80618005841AB SLJ37 913650 1.0 GHz E640T Industrial
B1 CT80618003201AB SLJ38 913571 1.3 GHz E660T Industrial
B1 CT80618007035AB SLJ39 913549 1.6 GHz E680T Industrial
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
February 1, 2013 00 Originally Published PCN